BASE

TOPPS CHROME BASEBALL UPDATE SERIES

HMT1

HMT2

HMT3

HMT4

HMT5

HMT6

HMT7

HMTS8

HMT9

HMT10
HMT11
HMT12
HMT13
HMT14
HMT15
HMT16
HMT17
HMT18
HMT19
HMT20
HMT21
HMT22
HMT23
HMT24
HMT25
HMT26
HMT27
HMT28
HMT29
HMT30
HMT31
HMT32
HMT33
HMT34
HMT35
HMT36
HMT37
HMT38
HMT39
HMT40
HMT41
HMT42
HMT43
HMT44
HMT45
HMT46
HMT47
HMT48
HMT49

Bryce Harper
Luis Severino
Trey Mancini
Kyle Freeland
Josh Reddick
Antonio Senzatela
Bradley Zimmer
Salvador Perez
Paul Goldschmidt
Cody Bellinger
Derek Fisher
Nolan Arenado
Yandy Diaz

Jose De Leon
Domingo German
Miguel Sano
Joey Votto

Gary Sanchez
Sam Travis
Buster Posey
Wade Davis
Derek Fisher
Lewis Brinson
Jorge Bonifacio
Clayton Kershaw
Mookie Betts
Giancarlo Stanton
Yulieski Gurriel
Tyler Austin
Corey Seager
Jesse Winker
Christian Arroyo
Alex Reyes
Reynaldo Lopez
Andrew Benintendi
Luke Voit
Dinelson Lamet
Kendrys Morales
Carlos Correa
Aaron Judge
Yoan Moncada
Paul DeJong
Ryan Zimmerman
Michael Conforto
Jose Altuve

Jose Quintana
Carlos Beltran
Gift Ngoepe
Tyler Glasnow

Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®
Baltimore Orioles®
Colorado Rockies™
Houston Astros®
Colorado Rockies™
Cleveland Indians®
Kansas City Royals®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Houston Astros®
Colorado Rockies™
Cleveland Indians®
Tampa Bay Rays™
New York Yankees®
Minnesota Twins®
Cincinnati Reds®

New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®

San Francisco Giants®
Chicago Cubs®
Houston Astros®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Kansas City Royals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Boston Red Sox®
Miami Marlins®
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cincinnati Reds®

San Francisco Giants®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago White Sox®
Boston Red Sox®

St. Louis Cardinals®
San Diego Padres™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
New York Mets®
Houston Astros®
Chicago Cubs®
Houston Astros®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Pittsburgh Pirates®

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

RC

RC
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
RC
ROOKIE DEBUT
ALL-STAR
RC

RC

RC
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
RC
ALL-STAR

RC

RC

RC

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT
ROOKIE DEBUT
ALL-STAR

RC

RC

ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

RC

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR

RC
ROOKIE DEBUT



HMT50
HMT51
HMT52
HMT53
HMT54
HMT55
HMT56
HMT57
HMT58
HMT59
HMT60
HMT61
HMT62
HMT63
HMT64
HMT65
HMT66
HMT67
HMT68
HMT69
HMT70
HMT71
HMT72
HMT73
HMT74
HMT75
HMT76
HMT77
HMT78
HMT79
HMT80
HMT81
HMT82
HMT83
HMT84
HMT85
HMT86
HMT87
HMT88
HMT89
HMT90
HMT91
HMT92
HMT93
HMT94
HMT95
HMT96
HMT97
HMT98
HMT99
HMT100

Aaron Judge

Ian Happ
Orlando Arcia
Matt Chapman
Josh Hader
Franklin Barreto
Brian McCann
Yadier Molina
Jordan Montgomery
Jose Ramirez
Alex Bregman
Jacob Faria
Jaycob Brugman
Luis Castillo
Sean Newcomb
Max Scherzer
Ian Happ
Francisco Lindor
Daniel Murphy
Charlie Blackmon
Chris Sale
Christian Arroyo
Magneuris Sierra
Michael Fulmer
Dellin Betances
Dansby Swanson
Jeff Hoffman
Brett Phillips
Amir Garrett
Daniel Robertson
Chris Sale

Cody Bellinger
Cameron Maybin
Robinson Cano
Ryon Healy
George Springer
Yu Darvish
Corey Kluber
Justin Upton
Hunter Renfroe
Jean Segura
Franklin Barreto
Stephen Strasburg
Anthony Alford
Matt Adams
Adam Eaton
Bradley Zimmer
Craig Kimbrel
Yoan Moncada
Cody Bellinger
David Dahl

New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Oakland Athletics™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Oakland Athletics™
Houston Astros®

St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Yankees®
Cleveland Indians®
Houston Astros®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Oakland Athletics™
Cincinnati Reds®
Atlanta Braves™
Washington Nationals®
Chicago Cubs®
Cleveland Indians®
Washington Nationals®
Colorado Rockies™
Boston Red Sox®

San Francisco Giants®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
Atlanta Braves™
Colorado Rockies™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cincinnati Reds®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Angels®

Seattle Mariners™
Oakland Athletics™
Houston Astros®
Texas Rangers®
Cleveland Indians®
Detroit Tigers®

San Diego Padres™
Seattle Mariners™
Oakland Athletics™
Washington Nationals®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Atlanta Braves™
Washington Nationals®
Cleveland Indians®
Boston Red Sox®
Chicago White Sox®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Colorado Rockies™

ROOKIE DEBUT
ROOKIE DEBUT
ROOKIE DEBUT
RC
RC
RC

ALL-STAR
RC
ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

RC

RC

RC
ALL-STAR
RC
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR

ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT
ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR

ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT

ROOKIE DEBUT
ALL-STAR
RC

ROOKIE DEBUT
ALL-STAR

RC

ROOKIE DEBUT
ROOKIE DEBUT



INSERT

JOPPS ALL RC CUP
TARC-1 Bryce Harper
TARC-2 Carlton Fisk
TARC-3 Rod Carew
TARC-4 Mark McGwire
TARC-5 Ichiro

TARC-6 Buster Posey
TARC-7 Mike Trout
TARC-8 Chipper Jones
TARC-9 Johnny Bench
TARC-10 Noah Syndergaard
TARC-11 Eddie Murray
TARC-12 Tom Seaver
TARC-13 Joe Morgan
TARC-14 Derek Jeter
TARC-15 Kris Bryant
TARC-16 Ken Griffey Jr.
TARC-17 Carlos Correa
TARC-18 Cal Ripken Jr.
TARC-19 Joey Votto
TARC-20 Willie McCovey
AUTOGRAPH

Washington Nationals®
Boston Red Sox®
Minnesota Twins®
Oakland Athletics™
Seattle Mariners™

San Francisco Giants®
Angels®

Atlanta Braves™
Cincinnati Reds®

New York Mets®
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Mets®
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®
Seattle Mariners™
Houston Astros®
Baltimore Orioles®
Cincinnati Reds®

San Francisco Giants®

TOPPS CHROME BASEBALL UPDATE SERIES AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

HMT1
HMT2
HMT3
HMT4
HMT5
HMT6
HMT9
HMT10
HMT14
HMT15
HMT17
HMT19
HMT20
HMT22
HMT23
HMT25
HMT28
HMT29
HMT30
HMT31
HMT32
HMT33

Bryce Harper
Luis Severino
Trey Mancini
Kyle Freeland
Josh Reddick
Antonio Senzatela
Paul Goldschmidt
Cody Bellinger
Jose De Leon
Domingo German
Joey Votto

Sam Travis
Buster Posey
Derek Fisher
Lewis Brinson
Clayton Kershaw
Yulieski Gurriel
Tyler Austin
Corey Seager
Jesse Winker
Christian Arroyo
Alex Reyes

Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®
Baltimore Orioles®
Colorado Rockies™
Houston Astros®
Colorado Rockies™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
New York Yankees®
Cincinnati Reds®
Boston Red Sox®

San Francisco Giants®
Houston Astros®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cincinnati Reds®

San Francisco Giants®
St. Louis Cardinals®

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

RC

ALL-STAR

RC

RC

RC

ALL-STAR

RC

ALL-STAR

RC

RC

ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT
ROOKIE DEBUT
ALL-STAR

RC

RC

ROOKIE DEBUT



HMT34
HMT35
HMT37
HMT38
HMT39
HMT40
HMT42
HMT45
HMT50
HMT51
HMT54
HMT55
HMT56
HMT58
HMT60
HMT61
HMT63
HMT64
HMT66
HMT69
HMT71
HMT72
HMT73
HMT75
HMT77
HMT79
HMT80
HMT81
HMT85
HMT87
HMT89
HMT90
HMT93
HMT94
HMT96
HMT97
HMT98
HMT99
HMT100

Reynaldo Lopez
Andrew Benintendi
Dinelson Lamet
Kendrys Morales
Carlos Correa
Aaron Judge
Paul DeJong
Jose Altuve
Aaron Judge

Ian Happ

Josh Hader
Franklin Barreto
Brian McCann

Jordan Montgomery

Alex Bregman
Jacob Faria

Luis Castillo
Sean Newcomb
Ian Happ

Charlie Blackmon
Christian Arroyo
Magneuris Sierra
Michael Fulmer
Dansby Swanson
Brett Phillips
Daniel Robertson
Chris Sale

Cody Bellinger
George Springer
Corey Kluber
Hunter Renfroe
Jean Segura
Anthony Alford
Matt Adams
Bradley Zimmer
Craig Kimbrel
Yoan Moncada
Cody Bellinger
David Dahl

Chicago White Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
San Diego Padres™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Houston Astros®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Houston Astros®
New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Oakland Athletics™
Houston Astros®
New York Yankees®
Houston Astros®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Cincinnati Reds®
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago Cubs®
Colorado Rockies™
San Francisco Giants®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Detroit Tigers®
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Houston Astros®
Cleveland Indians®
San Diego Padres™
Seattle Mariners™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Atlanta Braves™
Cleveland Indians®
Boston Red Sox®
Chicago White Sox®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Colorado Rockies™

TOPPS ALL RC CUP AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

TARC-BH
TARC-CC
TARC-CF
TARC-CJ
TARC-CR
TARC-DJ
TARC-EM
TARC-IB
TARC-IM
TARC-1V

Bryce Harper
Carlos Correa
Carlton Fisk
Chipper Jones
Cal Ripken Jr.
Derek Jeter
Eddie Murray
Johnny Bench
Joe Morgan
Joey Votto

Washington Nationals®
Houston Astros®
Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Yankees®
Baltimore Orioles®
Cincinnati Reds®
Houston Astros®
Cincinnati Reds®

RC
ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR

RC

ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT
ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

RC

RC

ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

RC

RC

RC

ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT
RC

RC

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
ROOKIE DEBUT

RC

ROOKIE DEBUT
ALL-STAR

RC

ROOKIE DEBUT
ROOKIE DEBUT



TARC-KB
TARC-KG
TARC-MM
TARC-MT
TARC-RCA

Kris Bryant

Ken Griffey Jr.

Mark McGwire
Mike Trout
Rod Carew

Chicago Cubs®
Seattle Mariners™
Oakland Athletics™
Angels®
Minnesota Twins®



